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SUNCOAST FLORIDA REGION

PORSCHE CLUB OF AMERICA

Approved Shop List, Current as of February 9, 2025

Any Porsche Dealer is Approved for your Porsche, as is any Dealership Specific to Your Car Brand

Name

9 Auto Motion

A. Greco's Automotive
Abaco Automotive

Aero Dynamics

All Euro Car Care

ANSA Tuning

Arnage Motorsports

Auto Europa

Autobahn Express
Autobahn Performance Inc.
Autohaus of South Florida
AutoQuest Motorsports
Avenue Garage

Bavarian Rennsport
Champion Motorsport
Corbin's Automotive

Davie Motorsport

Debold German Auto Bonita
Debold German Auto Naples
Drivers Choice Motors

Eibell Performance

Elite Motor Works

Engine Lab (Rokket Engines)
Euro Image Enterprises
European Auto Center
European Performance
Eurotech Auto Service And Repair
Eurotech German Car Service

Address

1821 W 10th St

1410 SE Ocean Blvd
152 Juno St STE 4

2430 S Nova Rd

415 Tresca Rd Unit 1
805 NW 159th Dr
10471 75th St

4499 Corporate Square Ste A
1557 N Lime Ave

698 NE 45th St

7877 SW Jack James Drive
14498 S. Tamiami Trail
4138 Electric Way

2027 Mayport Road
3101 Center Port Cir
1424 Jasmine St

4320 Davie Rd

24841 Old 41 Rd

1271 Airport Pulling Rd
710 S Milwee St

5000 110th Ave N

4234 Solutions Lane
1700 E 2nd Ave

739 Industry Rd Ste 127
8720 SW 129th St

930 4th Ave N

17081 Cam Ct Suite 1
659 Nicolet Avel

City

Riviera Beach
Stuart

Jupiter

South Daytona
Jacksonville
Miami Gardens
Seminole
Naples
Sarasota
Oakland Park
Stuart

Fort Myers
Port Charlotte
Jacksonville
Pompano Beach
Fernandina Beach
Davie

Bonita Springs
Naples
Longwood
Clearwater
Bradenton
Tampa
Longwood
Miami

St. Petersburg
Fort Myers
Winter Park

Zip

33404 FL
34996 FL
33458 FL
32119 FL
32225 FL
33169 FL
33777 FL
34104 FL
34237 FL
33334 FL
34997 FL
33912 FL
33980 FL
32233 FL
33064 FL
32034 FL
33314 FL
34135 FL
34104 FL
32750 FL
33760 FL
34211 FL
33619 FL
32750 FL
33176 FL
33705 FL
33967 FL
32789 FL

State

Telephone

561-990-2911
772-283-2227
561-744-3600
386-304-0380
904-619-4312
786-344-6598
727-541-3707
239-649-7300
941-316-0322
954-771-5181
772-285-5057
239-432-1700
941-625-4424
904-595-3747
954-946-2136
904-261-8825
954-236-5500
239-947-6155
239-692-9862
321-972-8939
727-573-0911
941-315-8307
813-605-5500
407-366-6833
305-256-4031
727-823-4685
239-980-4094
407-647-4757




Extreme Velocity

Florida Speed & Performance

Foreign Affairs
Furcheto Motorsports
German Car Care
German Excellence
German Technology

Gulf Coast European Automotive
Happy Wallet Quality Auto Repair
Happy Wallet Quality Auto Repair

Heights Auto Imports
Highlands Complete Auto
Holmes Beach Auto Service
Horst's Bavarian Auto Works
Jake's Automotive

Jesses Garage

KMW Motorsports

Mack Motorwerks
Motronix

Nine Sport Motorwerks
Olsen Motorsports

Orbit Racing

Panzer Performance
Parkhaus 1

Prestige Auto Care
Prestige European Services
Proto Tech

Renn Haus

Rennen Imports

Sal's Garage

Speed Syndicate

SRQ Motorsports

Stahl Motorsports

Stepler Motorworks
Stokes Automotive
Superior Autohaus

7220 Haverhill Business Parkway

683 8th Court

2821 Center Port Cir

6954 Venture Cir

370 S Dixie Hwy

4150 Forsyth Rd

10881 75th ST

203 S Myrtle Ave

3661 Mercantile Ave Ste A
6268 Taylor Rd

6309 N Florida Ave

9545 US 27 N

5333 Gulf Dr.

103 Corporation Way

708 9th STW

2400 12th Street

3331 NE 6th Terrace

4522 Irvington Ave

1920 Tigertail Blvd

13633 Granville Ave

3939 Tollhouse Dr Unit 103

7221 Haverhill Business Pkwy #102

2207 58th Ave. E.

2414 SW 8th St

100 SE 4th St

1003 S 82nd St

4548 NE 11th Ave

2277 2nd St

1615 N Himes Ave
6955 Cypress Gardens Blvd
6255 42nd Street North
1940 13th Street

2100 Clare Ave

7 Cedar Hollow Ct

2429 SW 57th Terrace
27880 Industrial St

Riviera Beach
Vero Beach
Pompano Beach
Orlando

Coral Gables
Winter Park
Largo
Clearwater
Naples

Naples
Tampa
Sebring
Holmes Beach
Venice
Bradenton
Sarasota
Pompano Beach
Jacksonville
Dania Beach
Clermont
Naples

Riviera Beach
Bradenton
Miami

Delray Beach
Tampa
Oakland Park
Sarasota
Tampa
Winter Haven
Pinellas Park
Sarasota
West Palm Beach
Palm Coast
West Park
Bonita Springs

33407 FL
32962 FL
33064 FL
32807 FL
33133 FL
32792 FL
33777 FL
33756 FL
34104 FL
34109 FL
33604 FL
33876 FL
34217 FL
34285 FL
34205 FL
34237 FL
33064 FL
32210 FL
33004 FL
34711 FL
34114 FL
33407 FL
34203 FL
33135 FL
33444 FL
33619 FL
33334 FL
34237 FL
33607 FL
33884 FL
33781 FL
34236 FL
33401 FL
32137 FL
33023 FL
34135 FL

561-781-7223
772-562-1001
954-746-0488
321-972-1083
941-458-1034
407-678-6789
727-547-0818
727-591-7543
239-330-2746
239-977-5830
813-443-5353
863-655-3003
941-779-0487
941-484-7455
941-747-2976
941-914-2202
561-392-3020
904-900-1671
954-921-7442
407-404-3151
239-933-6522
561-840-2109
941-739-6215
305-537-9577
561-272-7110
787-366-1899
954-771-2654
941-922-3600
813-879-2886
863-292-9929
727-290-9800
941-203-3130
561-833-0696
386-843-9240
954-458-0044
239-992-0437



SV Motorsports
Switchback Racing
Technical Dimensions
The Shop 21

Tim's Automotive
TuneRS Motorsports
Vertex Automotive
Vortex Motorsports
Wayne Purdy European Motors
Weissach Motorwerks
Werkshop
Werkshop49

Zotz Racing

Zweck

1892 Barber Rd

1270 Biscayne Blvd
6920 Beach Blvd

840 NW 24th Ct

1102 21st St

11510 Wiles Rd

3030 SW 38th Ave
8511 Sunstate St #103
1455 S M.L.K. Jr Ave
12950 SW 85th Avenue Rd
7660 Industrial Rd
2425 NE 19TH Dr
6625 Edgewater Dr
12910 SW 89th Ct

Sarasota
Deland
Jacksonville
Ocala

Vero Beach
Coral Springs
Miami
Tampa
Clearwater
Miami
Melbourne
Gainesville
Orlando
Miami

34240 FL
32724 FL
32216 FL
34475 FL
32960 FL
33076 FL
33146 FL
33634 FL
33756 FL
33156 FL
32904 FL
32609 FL
32810 FL
33176 FL

954-298-2012
407-960-9809
904-721-9700
352-355-2421
772-778-6929
954-345-7877
866-668-0660
813-874-1911
727-443-5778
786-832-5105
321-724-2059
352-244-9300
407-294-0024
305-908-8911



